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198512020002
67500

12/02/1985
12:00:00

RELIANCE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BELCHER,
SHIRLEY J,
ETAL

2 226

198503190000
61910

03/19/1985
12:00:00

RELIANCE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

TERRY,
EDWARD M II,
ETAL

1 557

198505280001
15360

05/28/1985
12:00:00

RELIANCE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

YARBROUGH,
J GARY, ETAL

1 687

198506270001
39510

06/27/1985
12:00:00

RELIANCE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

YARBROUGH,
J GARY, ETAL

1 743

198508210001
83910

08/21/1985
12:00:00

RELIANCE
INSURANCE
CO

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

GARNER, TOM
JR, ETAL

2 37


