Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 1985; Name= RELIANCE INSURANCE CO;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198512020002 67500	12/02/1985 12:00:00	RELIANCE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BELCHER, SHIRLEY J, ETAL	2	226				
198503190000 61910	03/19/1985 12:00:00	RELIANCE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	TERRY, EDWARD M II, ETAL	1	557				
198505280001 15360	05/28/1985 12:00:00	RELIANCE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	YARBROUGH, J GARY, ETAL	1	687				
198506270001 39510	06/27/1985 12:00:00	RELIANCE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	YARBROUGH, J GARY, ETAL	1	743				
198508210001 83910	08/21/1985 12:00:00	RELIANCE INSURANCE CO	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	GARNER, TOM JR, ETAL	2	37				